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The K-SERIES Domestic  
Wheelchair Lift
FEATURES:

• Industry-leading Ricon Safety Zone: Combined with 
front and rear rollstops and handrails, secures 
passengers during lift operation

• Folding platform design enables clear view out of rear 
window

• Simple and reliable operation provides convenient 
vehicle access for wheelchairs and scooters

• Powerful hydraulic pump assures smooth, stable 
operation

• All-steel construction with high gloss, polyester powder 
coat finish resists corrosion

• Stable, non-skid platform

• Pre-lubricated bearings at all major pivot points for 
long-term durability

• All lifts rated at 350Kg

• Certification Of Initial Fitment (COIF) Kit option 
available

• Available with built in alarms and ski wheels

• 5-year Limited Warranty

ADVANCED RICON LIFT TECHNOLOGY FEATURES 
RELIABLE PERFORMANCE AND USER-FRIENDLY DESIGN

TOP-MOUNTED MAGNETIC HAND CONTROL PENDANT – 
factory installed control pendant with multiple stow points 
and convenient coiled cord. Can be attached directly to the 
frame when lift is stowed or loading.

OCCUPANT CONTROL SWITCH – optional control switch 
allows occupant to lower or raise the lift platform.

PLUG AND PLAY INTERFACE – for door openers, remote 
control.

MANUAL BACKUP SYSTEM – hand pump mechanism 
provides manual lift operation in case of power loss.

SLIDE-OFF PUMP COVER WITH “SECUR-STOR” BACKUP 
TOOL STORAGE – easy access with no bolts to remove, 
simply push the top-mounted cover release and pull up for 
total access to the manual backup tool, pump and 
electrical components.

AUTOMATIC INBOARD ROLLSTOP – features quiet 
patented Sto-Loc™ self-adjusting system that provides 
quieter ride and limits lift drift (located on reverse side of 
the inboard rollstop).

OUTER ROLLSTOP SWITCH – K-Series limits platform 
travel if not locked into position. Spring-loaded mechanical 
outboard rollstop features durable one-piece extruded 
aluminium design.

TIGHTER MESH PLATFORM – for greater rigidity and 
improved performance.

Made in the USA

DIMENSIONS Inches/Millimetres

RICON CORPORATION, 7900 Nelson Road, Panorama City, CA 91402 U.S.A

INNOVATIONS IN MOBILITY

Standard
Platform

Type

Folding
Folding
Folding
Folding
Folding
Folding

Model

K1132
K1200
K2003
K2005
K2010
K2015

A
Stationary

Frame
Width

42/1067
46/1168
47/1194
47/1194
49/1245
47/1194

B

Height
(Folded)

40/1016
44/1118
48/1219
48/1219
49/1245
48/1219

C
Installation 

Depth
(Folded)

17/432
17.5/445
17.5/445
17.5/445
17/432

17.5/445

D
 Usable 

Platform 
Width

26/660
30/762
30/762
32/813
34/864
32/813

E
 Usable 

Platform
Length

37.5/953
43.5/1105
51/1295
51/1295
53/1346
59/1500

F
Floor-

to-Ground 
Travel

27/686
31/787
42/1067
42/1067
42/1067
42/1067

G
Travelling 

Frame
Width

34.5/876
38/965
38/965

40.5/1029
42.5/1080
41/1041

H
Clear Entry 

Width 
(Deployed)

24.5/622
29/736

28.5/724
30.5/775
33/838

30.5/775

Walk Through 
Lift Width 
(Stowed)

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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THE INDUSTRY STANDARD FOR OVERALL PERFORMANCE, RELIABILITY & VALUE.

The K-SERIES is a fully automatic folding platform that stows away to 
offer an unobstructed rear view for passenger and driver. Features 
include compact and simple to operate control pendant and the security 
of the industry-leading Ricon Safety Zone. This innovative personal 
K-SERIES in-board passenger lift design provides total convenience for 
users gaining access and egress to their vehicles.

PERFORMANCE, RELIABILITY AND VALUE

Ricon K-SERIES wheelchair lifts provide secure and reliable access 
while setting the industry standard for safety, performance, value and 
ease of use. These innovative lightweight designs feature:

• Easy operation and maintenance

• Non-intrusive space-saving footprint

• Providers to the Motability scheme
• Suitable for most small - large vehicle requirements.

Space-efficient personal design provides convenient vehicle access and the security of the Ricon 
Safety Zone during lift operation.

INTRODUCING THE  
K-SERIES Domestic  
lift platform folds automatically 
to provide unobstructed view 
by passenger and driver. The 
Ricon K-SERIES lifts 
elevate the industry 
standard for excellence.  
 

INNOVATIONS IN MOBILITY SERIESK 
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